
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Sandro GRASSO
K.O.L.
Circuit : H40
Distance : 7500m (Dénivelé 260m)
Temps : 1:09:32 (9'16"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ 0:56:26
2. Sergei SMIRNOV 1:01:08
3. Vincent SILLIEN 1:01:43

1. 174 00:10:11 1557m 6'32"/km
2. 231 00:01:48 00:11:59 235m 7'40"/km
3. 217 00:03:54 00:15:53 229m 17'02"/km
4. 170 00:03:31 00:19:24 347m 10'08"/km
5. 171 00:02:24 00:21:48 246m 9'45"/km
6. 241 00:03:40 00:25:28 233m 15'44"/km
7. 203 00:04:57 00:30:25 284m 17'26"/km
8. 220 00:08:47 00:39:12 346m 25'23"/km
9. 168 00:01:58 00:41:10 266m 7'24"/km

10. 199 00:01:59 00:43:09 239m 8'18"/km
11. 254 00:06:57 00:50:06 582m 11'56"/km
12. 188 00:04:51 00:54:57 564m 8'36"/km
13. 246 00:03:30 00:58:27 548m 6'23"/km
14. 190 00:01:46 01:00:13 273m 6'28"/km
15. 247 00:01:43 01:01:56 281m 6'07"/km
16. 225 00:01:36 01:03:32 289m 5'32"/km
17. 194 00:02:25 01:05:57 269m 8'59"/km
18. 195 00:02:04 01:08:01 325m 6'22"/km
19. 255 00:01:19 01:09:20 236m 5'35"/km
20. 999 00:00:12 01:09:32 107m 1'52"/km
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